VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group A Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

N
Race 3 - SUN 8/23/2015 10:35 AM . -.....

Race started at 10:39:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(330) Leigh Anderson 1 1:35.861 +7.211 10:40:59.027
(44) Charly Mitchel 1 1:29.725 +6.528 10:40:52.015 2 1:30.100 +1.450 10:42:29.127
1 1:26.582 +5.481 10:40:50.998 2 1:26.555 +3.358 10:42:18.570 3 1:29.218 +0.568 10:43:58.345
2 1:21.101 10:42:12.099 3 1:25.559 +2.362 10:43:44.129 4 1:28.650 10:45:26.995
3 1:21.499 +0.398 10:43:33.598 4 1:26.276 +3.079 10:45:10.405 5 1:28.907 +0.257 10:46:55.902
4 1:22.951 +1.850 10:44:56.549 5 1:24.556 +1.359 10:46:34.961 6 1:28.866 +0.216 10:48:24.768
5 1:26.161 +5.060 10:46:22.710 6 1:24.541 +1.344 10:47:59.502 7 1:31.274 +2.624 10:49:56.042
6 1:26.037 +4.936 10:47:48.747 7 1:23.722 +0.525 10:49:23.224 8 1:28.879 +0.229 10:51:24.921
7 1:23.462 +2.361 10:49:12.209 8 1:23.197 10:50:46.421 9 1:29.916 +1.266 10:52:54.837
8 1:21.225 +0.124 10:50:33.434 9 1:23.891 +0.694 10:52:10.312 10 1:30.513 +1.863 10:54:25.350
9 1:21.546 +0.445 10:51:54.980 10 1:24.144 +0.947 10:53:34.456
10 1:23.907 +2.806 10:53:18.887 (40) Roger van der Marel
(510) Paul Haym 1 1:37.250 +10.792 10:41:01.478
(37) Glen Gibbons 1 1:31.063 +7.702 10:40:53.814 2 1:30.644 +4.186 10:42:32.122
1 1:30.156 +8.324 10:40:54.322 2 1:26.620 +3.259 10:42:20.434 3 1:30.581 +4.123 10:44:02.703
2 1:25.074 +3.242 10:42:19.396 3 1:24.568 +1.207 10:43:45.002 4 1:32.131 +5.673 10:45:34.834
3 1:23.116 +1.284 10:43:42.512 4 1:25.876 +2.515 10:45:10.878 5 1:29.518 +3.060 10:47:04.352
4 1:26.680 +4.848 10:45:09.192 5 1:24.571 +1.210 10:46:35.449 6 1:26.998 +0.540 10:48:31.350
5 1:24.214 +2.382 10:46:33.406 6 1:24.704 +1.343 10:48:00.153 7 1:27.379 +0.921 10:49:58.729
6 1:24.260 +2.428 10:47:57.666 7 1:23.786 +0.425 10:49:23.939 8 1:26.458 10:51:25.187
7 1:22.824 +0.992 10:49:20.490 8 1:23.361 10:50:47.300 9 1:27.259 +0.801 10:52:52.446
8 1:21.832 10:50:42.322 9 1:24.358 +0.997 10:52:11.658 10 1:39.560 +13.102 10:54:32.006
9 1:22.347 +0.515 10:52:04.669 10 1:23.796 +0.435 10:53:35.454
10 1:22.766 +0.934 10:53:27.435 (53) Ralph Zbarsky
(64) Brian Harvey 1 1:36.232 +6.134 10:40:58.878
(36) David Londry 1 1:26.369 +3.311 10:40:47.831 2 1:30.900 +0.802 10:42:29.778
1 1:29.267 +5.904 10:40:51.159 2 1:23.577 +0.519 10:42:11.408 3 1:30.098 10:43:59.876
2 1:24.750 +1.387 10:42:15.909 3 1:40.406 +17.348 10:43:51.814 4 1:31.431 +1.333 10:45:31.307
3 1:24.564 +1.201 10:43:40.473 4 1:23.158 +0.100 10:45:14.972 5 1:32.063 +1.965 10:47:03.370
4 1:26.576 +3.213 10:45:07.049 5 1:23.058 10:46:38.030 6 1:30.909 +0.811 10:48:34.279
5 1:24.460 +1.097 10:46:31.509 6 1:23.284 +0.226 10:48:01.314 7 1:30.776 +0.678 10:50:05.055
6 1:23.363 10:47:54.872 7 1:23.925 +0.867 10:49:25.239 8 1:30.173 +0.075 10:51:35.228
7 1:23.382 +0.019 10:49:18.254 8 1:23.778 +0.720 10:50:49.017 9 1:30.168 +0.070 10:53:05.396
8 1:25.254 +1.891 10:50:43.508 9 1:23.349 +0.291 10:52:12.366 10 1:32.003 +1.905 10:54:37.399
9 1:23.774 +0.411 10:52:07.282 10 1:25.119 +2.061 10:53:37.485
10 1:23.982 +0.619 10:53:31.264 (19) Keith Wong
(329) Mark Finniss 1 1:36.046 +6.530 10:40:59.258
(153) Peter Valkenburg 1 1:36.355 +10.241 10:40:59.921 2 1:31.295 +1.779 10:42:30.553
1 1:29.095 +6.078 10:40:50.895 2 1:30.986 +4.872 10:42:30.907 3 1:31.175 +1.659 10:44:01.728
2 1:24.368 +1.351 10:42:15.263 3 1:29.568 +3.454 10:44:00.475 4 1:32.604 +3.088 10:45:34.332
3 1:24.642 +1.625 10:43:39.905 4 1:29.312 +3.198 10:45:29.787 5 1:29.516 10:47:03.848
4 1:27.216 +4.199 10:45:07.121 5 1:27.459 +1.345 10:46:57.246 6 1:31.293 +1.777 10:48:35.141
5 1:25.096 +2.079 10:46:32.217 6 1:28.252 +2.138 10:48:25.498 7 1:30.129 +0.613 10:50:05.270
6 1:23.738 +0.721 10:47:55.955 7 1:27.105 +0.991 10:49:52.603 8 1:30.237 +0.721 10:51:35.507
7 1:23.698 +0.681 10:49:19.653 8 1:26.244 +0.130 10:51:18.847 9 1:30.267 +0.751 10:53:05.774
8 1:24.679 +1.662 10:50:44.332 9 1:26.114 10:52:44.961 10 1:31.706 +2.190 10:54:37.480
9 1:24.501 +1.484 10:52:08.833 10 1:26.810 +0.696 10:54:11.771
10 1:23.017 10:53:31.850 (9) Gil Stuart
(113) Ralph Lemmon 1 1:38.605 +8.827 10:41:02.700
(260) Shelby Clark 1 1:37.057 +10.828 10:41:00.777 2 1:30.188 +0.410 10:42:32.888
1 1:30.211 +7.513 10:40:52.659 2 1:30.545 +4.316 10:42:31.322 3 1:30.222 +0.444 10:44:03.110
2 1:24.968 +2.270 10:42:17.627 3 1:30.816 +4.587 10:44:02.138 4 1:32.215 +2.437 10:45:35.325
3 1:23.676 +0.978 10:43:41.303 4 1:31.064 +4.835 10:45:33.202 5 1:29.862 +0.084 10:47:05.187
4 1:27.511 +4.813 10:45:08.814 5 1:27.319 +1.090 10:47:00.521 6 1:30.739 +0.961 10:48:35.926
5 1:24.072 +1.374 10:46:32.886 6 1:26.325 +0.096 10:48:26.846 7 1:29.778 10:50:05.704
6 1:24.226 +1.528 10:47:57.112 7 1:26.820 +0.591 10:49:53.666 8 1:30.361 +0.583 10:51:36.065
7 1:24.880 +2.182 10:49:21.992 8 1:26.229 10:51:19.895 9 1:30.327 +0.549 10:53:06.392
8 1:22.698 10:50:44.690 9 1:26.380 +0.151 10:52:46.275 10 1:32.689 +2.911 10:54:39.081
9 1:24.433 +1.735 10:52:09.123 10 1:27.099 +0.870 10:54:13.374
10 1:23.407 +0.709 10:53:32.530 (84) Karlo Flores
(51) Hal Hamilton 1 1:28.537 +7.147 10:40:53.049
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:25.433 +4.043 10:42:18.482
3 1:23.266 +1.876 10:43:41.748
4 1:25.310 +3.920 10:45:07.058
5 1:22.386 +0.996 10:46:29.444
6 1:22.179 +0.789 10:47:51.623
7 1:22.447 +1.057 10:49:14.070
8 1:21.390 10:50:35.460
9 1:22.284 +0.894 10:51:57.744

(181) Thorin Brown

1 1:27.043 +4.717 10:40:48.522
2 1:22.326 10:42:10.848
3 1:22.426 +0.100 10:43:33.274

p4 5:18.891 +3:56.565 10:48:52.165
5 1:37.874 +15.548 10:50:30.039
6 1:26.337 +4.011 10:51:56.376
7 1:24.364 +2.038 10:53:20.740
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